SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION
ROADWAY TRAFFIC LIGHTING
TOTAL 0004 0021 0021
80 ½ FED 80 ½ FED 80 ½ FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20 ½ FED 20 ½ FED 20 ½ FED
URBAN
40701871 HOT-MIX ASPHALT PAVEMENT CFULL-DEPTH), SO YD 4682 4682

PLOT SCALE = IOOJXXJO '/ In. CHECKED REVISED
PLOT DATE = 8/f1/20f8 DATE REVISED
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ROADWAY
TOTAL 0004
80 ½ FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 20 ½ FED
URBAN
550A0360 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2 15" FOOT 141 141
60100060 CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR PIPE DRAINS EACH 11 11
60108100 PIPE UNDERDRAINS 4" C SPEC I AL> FOOT 435 435
60108204 PIPE UNDERDRAINS, TYPE 2, 4" FOOT 7120 7120
60201340 CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4' -DIAMETER, TYPE EACH 16 16
24 FRAME AND GRATE
60208240 CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, TYPE 24 FRAME AND EACH 5 5
GRATE
60221100 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 5' -DIAMETER, TYPE 1 EACH 4 4
FRAME, CLOSED LID
60600095 CLASS SI CONCRETE COUTLET> CU YD 10. 5 10. 5
60600605 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B FOOT 254 254
60608582 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, FOOT 4003 4003
TYPE M-4, 24
* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 1945 1945
* 66900450 SPECIAL WASTE PLANS AND REPORTS L SUM 1 1
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
CONSTRUCTION
TRAFFIC LIGHTING
0021 0021
80 ½ FED 80 ½ FED
20 ½ FED 20 ½ FED
iiftl SECT ION
326 I lOGX-R-4
TYPE CODE
COUNTY
KANE
IJH%t�I
s��:T
I 101 I s
CONTRACT N0.62F16
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISIFED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
42001300      PROTECTIVE COAT                                                              SQ YD           1335            1335
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
5421A015
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
PIPE CULVERT, CLASS A, TYPE 1, 15" (TEMPORARY)      FOOT                15                15
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
54248510      CONCRETE COLLAR                                                             CU YD               1                  1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
60219000      MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 8 GRATE
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
         EACH                 1                   1
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  10-24-2018
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
542A8227                                                                                                      FOOT           73.2              73.2
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TYPE 2EQUIVALENT ROUND-SIZE 42"
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STATE OF ILLINOIS
abebawaUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 10/23/2018 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-